Or by post: medentis medical GmbH · Walporzheimer Str. 48-52 · 53474 Bad Neuenahr/Ahrweiler
ICX-PREMIUM &
ICX-ACTIVE MASTER
Service-Tel.: +49 (0)2641 9110-0 · www.medentis.de
Mo.-Fr.: 7.30 bis 19 Uhr
The FAIR Premium Implant
100%FAIR
ICX

m
0
2
15
0
Or by post: medentis medical GmbH · Walporzheimer Str. 48-52 · 53474 Bad Neuenahr/Ahrweiler
Service-Tel.: +49 (0)2641 9110-0 · www.medentis.de
Mo.-Fr.: 7.30 bis 19 Uhr
New!
X Article-No. Quant i t y
ICX-PREMIUM TL Implants
C-001-345065 ICX-plus ø 3.45 x 6.5mm  ((Pack of 6)
C-001-345080 ICX-plus ø 3.45 x 8mm     (Pack of 6)
C-001-345100 ICX-plus ø 3.45 x 10mm   (Pack of 6)
C-001-345125 ICX-plus ø 3.45 x 12.5mm (Pack of 6)
T-001-375080 ICX Premium TissueLine Implant 3.75 x 8mm           ((Pack of 6)
T-001-375100 ICX Premium TissueLine Implant 3.75 x 10mm         ((Pack of 6)
T-001-375125 ICX Premium TissueLine Implant 3.75 x 12.5mm      ((Pack of 6)
T-001-425080 ICX Premium TissueLine Implant 4.1 x 8mm              ((Pack of 6)
T-001-425100 ICX Premium TissueLine Implant 4.1 x 10mm           ((Pack of 6)
T-001-425125 ICX Premium TissueLine Implant 4.1 x 12.5mm        ((Pack of 6)
T-001-480049 ICX Premium TissueLine Implant 4.8 x 4.9mm          ((Pack of 6)
T-001-480065 ICX Premium TissueLine Implant 4.8 x 6.5mm          ((Pack of 6)
T-001-480080 ICX Premium TissueLine Implant 4.8 x 8mm              ((Pack of 6)
T-001-480100 ICX Premium TissueLine Implant 4.8 x 10mm           ((Pack of 6)
T-001-480125 ICX Premium TissueLine Implant 4.8 x 12.5mm        ((Pack of 6)
ICX-ACTIVE MASTER TL  Implants
TAM-001-375080 ICX Active Master TissueLine Implant Ø 3.75 x 8mm       ((Pack of 6)
TAM-001-375100 ICX Active Master TissueLine Implant Ø 3.75 x 10mm     ((Pack of 6)
TAM-001-375125 ICX Active Master TissueLine Implant Ø 3.75 x 12.5mm  ((Pack of 6)
TAM-001-425080 ICX Active Master TissueLine Implant Ø 4.1 x 8mm          ((Pack of 6)
TAM-001-425100 ICX Active Master TissueLine Implant Ø 4.1 x 10mm        ((Pack of 6)
TAM-001-425125 ICX Active Master TissueLine Implant Ø 4.1 x 12.5mm     ((Pack of 6)
TAM-001-480080 ICX Active Master TissueLine Implant Ø 4.8 x 8mm           ((Pack of 6)
TAM-001-480100 ICX Active Master TissueLine Implant Ø 4.8 x 10mm         ((Pack of 6)
TAM-001-480125 ICX Active Master TissueLine Implant Ø 4.8 x 12.5mm      ((Pack of 6)